Race Date
September 12, 2023

Place Score

Mora XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m

Name

© 0N O~ WNPRE

A O g0 o1 apb DD DDDANDADSDBDDWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNNNMNMNNNNRRRPRERERRRERLPRLPR
OO0 R WNEPOOONOOOAOAWNREPOOONOOOAORARWNEOOOM~NOOOAORARWNREOOOOW~NOOOGOPMNMWDNIEDO

Mileena Sullivan
Tara Hertling
Lizzy Harnell
Kendra Swanson
Evelyn Brodeen
Maija Lamppa
Carlie Blevins
Eva Johnson
Salina Michael
10 Nora Stark
11 Zoey Burckhardt
12 Paisley Kleiman
13 Ferrah LaLone
14 Avery Kukowski
15 Addison Burckhardt
16 Jocelyn Strukel
17 Jorie Anderson
18 Paige Evans
19 Taylor Bourgoine
20 Quinn Gruber
(< 5) Emily Gustafson
21 Alexis Lamppa
22 Maria Aluni
(< 5) Isabella Bennett
23 Chloe Lochner
24 Rachel Brown
(< 5) Haley Geiger
25 Alexa Shepherd
26 Elsa Winbigler
27 Miia Johnson
28 Nessa Friess
(< 5) Reese Hartl
29 Lyla Bourgoine
30 Hannah Farnsworth
31 Katie Calcamuggio
32 Alice Johnson
33 Scarlett
34 Kenzie Johnson
35 Rachel Bettendorf
36 Tatum Barto
(< 5) Ava Witkowski
37 Alaina Holmquist
38 Erin Thesing
39 Billie Maye Pohlkamp
40 Morgan Litke
41 Della Bettendorf
(< 5) Brooke Kahrl
42 Eden Andres
(< 5) Abby Skogen
43 Emma Reini
44 Ada Halverson
45 Emma Lamppa
(< 5) Elizabeth Daubner
46 Holly Braun
(< 5) Autumn Painovich
47 Avila Burch
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Team
Hibbing
Hibbing
Proctor
Northwest
South
Rock Ridge
Proctor
Pine City
Northwest
Rock Ridge
South
Proctor
Hermantown
Hibbing
South
Hibbing
Hibbing
Proctor
Northwest
Pierz
St. Cloud Christian
Rock Ridge
Rock Ridge
Hinckley-Finlayson
Pierz
Pine City
Hinckley-Finlayson
Cloquet
Cloquet
Rock Ridge
Proctor
Hinckley-Finlayson
Northwest
Hibbing
Northwest
Rock Ridge
South
Hermantown
Proctor
South
North Branch
Northwest
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Proctor
Providence
Pierz
Mille Lacs
Hibbing
Mora
Rock Ridge
Princeton
Foley
Hinckley-Finlayson
East Central

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m

Time Place Score Name Team
19:03.9 57 (< 5) Greta Van Handel Providence
19:13.6 58 48 Violet Vanderscheuren  South
19:20.2 59 (< 5) AvaJohnson Braham
19:27.6 60 49 Addison Przybilla Pierz
19:44.4 61 50 Annika DeGracia Mora
20:11.3 62 51 Mya Zawacki Foley
20:14.4 63 52 Peyton Perreault Pine City
20:15.1 64 (<5) Sara McCormick Duluth Denfeld
20:18.1 65 (<5) Delaney Dyer St. Cloud Christian
20:32.6 66 53 Bri LaCore Cloquet
20:37.6 67 54 Victoria Nelson Cloquet
20:38.9 68 (<5) Liz Schleis Mille Lacs
20:39.6 69 55 Alli Weix Cloguet
20:44.0 70 56 Haylie LaLone Hermantown
20:56.3 71 57 Meredith Gundale Northwest
20:57.7 72 58 Josie Couiliard Hermantown
21:04.4 73 (< 5) Lexi Johnson NLA/LILA
21:09.1 74 (< 5) MillaBeldo Duluth Denfeld
21:09.1 75 (<5) ElsaWogen Princeton
21:16.2 76 59 Macy Petrouski Foley
21:21.7 77 60 Dani Randall Cloquet
21:24.5 78 (< 5) Eloise Allen Providence
21:26.1 79 (<5) Anna Cash Providence
21:30.0 80 61 Rebecca Wiener East Central
21:31.8 81 62 Gracie Larson Pine City
21:33.5 82 63 Jennae Szucs Mora
21:37.6 83 64 Madi Perreault Pine City
21:38.1 84 65 Eleanor Carda Mora
21:40.1 85 66 Meghan Sperling Mora
21:40.6 86 (< 5) Kylie Anderson North Branch
21:41.7 87 67 Annelise Jennissen Foley
21:44.0 88 68 Lilian Sachs Foley
21:45.0 89 69 Adrianna Nelson Cloquet
21:46.2 90 (<5) Emily Lindgren Princeton
21:49.8 91 70 Paige Gray Pine City
21:54.4 92 (< 5) Ruby Hanson North Branch
22:03.4 93 71 Lily Ludwig East Central
22:08.6 94 72 Arabella Presley East Central
22:12.9 95 73 Elliana Reuter Hermantown
22:15.6 96 74 Sophia Watrin East Central
22:16.6 97 75 Lola Schwinghamer Mora
22:19.7 98 76 Morgan Panichi Hermantown
22:33.0 99 77 Emma Belsheim Pine City
22:33.9 100 78 Karla Qual Mora
22:36.3 101 79 Cadence Downs Hermantown
22:36.7 102 (> 7) Elli Nelson Cloquet
22:39.6 103 80 Abbey Jurek Foley
22:44.9 104 (< 5) Isabella Schisano Rush City
22:47.6 105 81 Maya Rahm Foley
22:51.3 106 (< 5) Megan Widell Rush City
22:55.6 107 (< 5) Emilia Welciek NLA/LILA
22:56.5 108 (< 5) Heidi Gregoire Rush City
23:00.0 109 (<5) Ellie Westbrook NLA/LILA
23:09.6
23:135
23:15.0
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Race Date Mora XC Invitational

September 12, 2023 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m Varsity Girls 5000m
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time Name Place Place Time Time
Hibbing Finish Position - 1 Pierz Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 50 Team Score (places): 160
Average Time: 20:12.7 Average Time: 22:06.2
1 Mileena Sullivan 1 1 19:03.9 19:03.9 1 Quinn Gruber 20 20 21:16.2 21:16.2
2 Tara Hertling 2 3 19:13.6 38:17.5 2 Chloe Lochner 23 43 21:31.8 42:47.9
3 Avery Kukowski 14 17 20:44.0 59:01.4 3 Erin Thesing 38 81 22:33.0 1:05:20.9
4 Jocelyn Strukel 16 33 20:57.7 1:19:59.1 4 Billie Maye Pohlkamp 39 120 22:33.9 1:27:54.7
5 Jorie Anderson 17 50 21:04.4 1:41:03.4 5 Morgan Litke 40 160 22:36.3 1:50:31.0
6 Hannah Farnsworth (30) (80) 21:46.2 2:02:49.6 6 Eden Andres (42) (202) 22:44.9 2:13:15.9
7 Emma Reini (43) (123) 22:51.3 2:25:40.8 7 Addison Przybilla (49) (251) 23:23.2 2:36:39.1
Proctor Finish Position - 2 Pine City Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 68 Team Score (places): 210
Average Time: 20:36.8 Average Time: 22:57.7
1 Lizzy Harnell 3 3 19:20.2 19:20.2 1 EvaJohnson 8 8 20:15.1 20:15.1
2 Carlie Blevins 7 10 20:14.4 39:34.5 2 Rachel Brown 24 32 21:33.5 41:48.6
3 Paisley Kleiman 12 22 20:38.9 1:00:13.4 3 Peyton Perreault 52 84 23:33.5 1:05:22.1
4 Paige Evans 18 40 21:09.1 1:21:22.4 4 Gracie Larson 62 146 24:37.8 1:29:59.8
5 Nessa Friess 28 68 21:41.7 1:43:04.0 5 Madi Perreault 64 210 24:48.3 1:54:48.1
6 Rachel Bettendorf (35) (103) 22:12.9 2:05:16.8 6 Paige Gray (70) (280) 25:13.9 2:20:02.0
7 Della Bettendorf (41) (144) 22:36.7 2:27:53.5 7 Emma Belsheim (77) (357) 25:54.8 2:45:56.7
Rock Ridge Finish Position - 3 Cloquet Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 86 Team Score (places): 213
Average Time: 21:03.0 Average Time: 22:59.2
1 Maija Lamppa 6 6 20:11.3 20:11.3 1 Alexa Shepherd 25 25 21:38.1 21:38.1
2 Nora Stark 10 16 20:32.6 40:43.8 2 Elsa Winbigler 26 51 21:40.1 43:18.2
3 Alexis Lamppa 21 37 21:245 1:02:08.3 3 Bri LaCore 53 104 23:51.4 1:07:09.6
4 Maria Aluni 22 59 21:26.1 1:23:34.4 4 Victoria Nelson 54 158 23:51.5 1:31:01.0
5 Miia Johnson 27 86 21:40.6 1:45:14.9 5 Alli Weix 55 213 23:54.8 1:54:55.8
6 Alice Johnson (32) (118) 21:54.4 2:07:09.2 6 Dani Randall (60) (273) 24:22.7 2:19:18.4
7 Emma Lamppa (45) (163) 22:56.5 2:30:05.7 7 Adrianna Nelson (69) (342) 25:04.9 2:44:23.2
Northwest Nighthawks Finish Position - 4 8 Elli Nelson More 26:01.1 3:10:24.3
Team Score (places): 92 Hermantown Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:53.9 Team Score (places): 234
1 Kendra Swanson 4 4 19:27.6 19:27.6 Average Time: 23:15.8
2 Salina Michael 9 13 20:18.1 39:45.6 1 Ferrah Lalone 13 13 20:39.6 20:39.6
3 Taylor Bourgoine 19 32 21:09.1 1:00:54.7 2 Kenzie Johnson 34 47 22:08.6 42:48.2
4 Lyla Bourgoine 29 61 21:45.0 1:22:39.6 3 Haylie LaLone 56 103 23:57.2 1:06:45.4
5 Katie Calcamuggio 31 92 21:49.8 1:44:29.3 4 Josie Couiliard 58 161 24:02.0 1:30:47.3
6 Alaina Holmquist (37) (129) 22:19.7 2:06:49.0 5 Elliana Reuter 73 234 25:31.7 1:56:18.9
7 Meredith Gundale (57) (186) 24:01.8 2:30:50.8 6 Morgan Panichi (76) (310) 25:50.4 2:22:09.3
South Ridge/Cherry/North Woods/NE Range Finish Position- 5 7 Cadence Downs (79) (389) 25:58.6 2:48.07.8
Team Score (places): 100 Mora Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 21:07.5 Team Score (places): 288
1 Evelyn Brodeen 5 5 19:44.4 19:44.4 Average Time: 24:08.1
2 Zoey Burckhardt 11 16 20:37.6 40:21.9 1 Ada Halverson 44 44 22:55.6 22:55.6
3 Addison Burckhardt 15 31 20:56.3 1:01:18.2 2 Annika DeGracia 50 94 23:24.7 46:20.3
4 Scarlett 33 64 22:03.4 1:23:21.5 3 Jennae Szucs 63 157 24:39.6 1:10:59.9
5 Tatum Barto 36 100 22:15.6 1:45:37.1 4 Eleanor Carda 65 222 24:48.7 1:35:48.6
6 Violet Vanderscheuren (48) (148) 23:20.0 2:08:57.1 5 Meghan Sperling 66 288 24:52.0 2:00:40.6
6 Lola Schwinghamer (75) (363) 25:44.8 2:26:25.3
7 Karla Qual (78) (441) 25:56.8 2:52:22.1
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Mora XC Invitational

Race Date
September 12, 2023 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m Varsity Girls 5000m
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time Name Place Place Time Time
Foley Finish Position - 11 Rush City Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 291 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time: 24:12.4 Average Time:
1 Holly Braun 46 46 23:09.6 23:09.6 1 Isabella Schisano Less 27:49.9 27:49.9
2 Mya Zawacki 51 97 23:29.3 46:38.9 2 Megan Widell Less 28:40.4 56:30.2
3 Macy Petrouski 59 156 24:19.8 1:10:58.7 3 Heidi Gregoire Less 30:18.5 1:26:48.6
4 Annelise Jennissen 67 223 25:00.4 1:35:59.1 Duluth Denfeld Finish Position - Inc.
5 Lilian Sachs 68 291 25:02.9 2:01:02.0
Team Score (places): Inc.
6 Abbey Jurek (80) (371) 26:36.4 2:27:38.3 )
Average Time:
7 Maya Rahm (81) (452) 28:10.6 2:55:48.9
East Central Finish Position - 12 1 S:.slra McCormick Less 23:41.0 23:41.0
2 Milla Beldo Less 24:10.8 47:51.8
Team Score (places): 325 ) o .
Average Time: 24:51.7 Mille Lacs Finish Position - Inc.
) Team Score (places): Inc.
1 AvilaBurch 47 47 23:15.0 23:15.0 )
) Average Time:
2 Rebecca Wiener 61 108 24:37.2 47:52.2
3 Lily Ludwig 71 179 25:20.8 1:13:13.0 1 Abby Skogen Less 22:47.6 22:47.6
4 Arabella Presley 72 251 25294 1:38:42.3 2 Liz Schleis Less 23:52.8 46:40.3
5 Sophia Watrin 74 325 25:36.3 2:04:18.5 St. Cloud Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Hinckley-Finlayson Finish Position - Inc. Team Score (places): Inc.
Team Score (places):  Inc. Average Time:
Average Time: 1 Emily Gustafson Less 21:21.7 21:21.7
1 Isabella Bennett Less 21:30.0 21:30.0 2 Delaney Dyer Less 23:50.5 45:12.2
2 Haley Geiger Less 21:37.6 43:07.5 Braham Finish Position - Inc.
3 Reese Hartl Less 21:44.0 1:04:51.5 Team Score (places): Inc.
4 Autumn Painovich Less 23:13.5 1:28:04.9 Average Time:
Providence Academy Finish Position - Inc. 1 Ava Johnson Less 23:20.8 23:20.8
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Brooke Kahrl Less 22:39.6 22:39.6
2 Greta Van Handel Less 23:18.4 45:57.9
3 Eloise Allen Less 24:23.7 1:10:21.6
4 Anna Cash Less 24:23.9 1:34:45.4
NLA/LILA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Lexi Johnson Less 24:09.1 24:09.1
2 Emilia Welciek Less 30:07.1 54:16.1
3 Ellie Westbrook Less 34:28.9 1:28:45.0
North Branch Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Ava Witkowski Less 22:16.6 22:16.6
2 Kylie Anderson Less 24:54.1 47:10.7
3 Ruby Hanson Less 25:16.4 1:12:27.0
Princeton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Elizabeth Daubner Less 23:00.0 23:00.0
2 ElsaWogen Less 24:12.8 47:12.8
3 Emily Lindgren Less 25:09.5 1:12:22.2
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